Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 166-90447

Polyester elastomer washer provides ingress protection against moisture
and is oil resistant.
Small "pips" in bore retain washer onto metric threaded fittings.

Ribs on both sides of washer enhances sealing performance.

HelaGuard Accessories, Sealing Washer, M20-1/2", Polyester Elastomer, Blue, 10/pkg

Article Number 166-90447

Type RSWO050

Color Blue (BU)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description Face sealing washer affixed between metric threaded fitting and entry

wall surface to achieve IP66, IP67, IP68 and IP69 levels of ingress
protection. Hardness 33 Shore D. Self-extinguishing and halogen
free.

Short Description HelaGuard Accessories, Sealing Washer, M20-1/2", Polyester
Elastomer, Blue, 10/pkg

Global Part Name RSWO050-TPE-BU



Technical Description

Variant

Thickness T (Imperial)

Thickness T (Metric)

Inner Diameter D (Imperial)

Inner Diameter D (Metric)

Outside Diameter OD (Imperial)

Outside Diameter OD (Metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Operating Temperature

Manufacturer Reference Number: RSW20-BU

Seal Washer

0.06

1.6

0.79

20.0

1.06

27.0

0.5

20.0

Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE)

TPE

-58°F to +275°F (-50°C to +135°C)



Package Quantity (Imperial) 10

Package Quantity (Metric) 10

Customs Number 3926904500
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