HellermannTyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 166-90447



Polyester elastomer washer provides ingress protection against moisture and is oil resistant.

Small "pips" in bore retain washer onto metric threaded fittings.

Ribs on both sides of washer enhances sealing performance.

HelaGuard Accessories, Sealing Washer, M20-1/2", Polyester Elastomer, Blue, 10/pkg

Article Number 166-90447

Type RSW050

Color Blue (BU)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description Face sealing washer affixed between metric threaded fitting and entry

wall surface to achieve IP66, IP67, IP68 and IP69 levels of ingress protection. Hardness 33 Shore D. Self-extinguishing and halogen

free.

Short Description HelaGuard Accessories, Sealing Washer, M20-1/2", Polyester

Elastomer, Blue, 10/pkg

Global Part Name RSW050-TPE-BU

Technical	Description
	- 000p

Operating Temperature

Manufacturer Reference Number: RSW20-BU

Variant	Seal Washer
Thickness T (Imperial)	0.06
Thickness T (Metric)	1.6
Inner Diameter D (Imperial)	0.79
Inner Diameter D (Metric)	20.0
Outside Diameter OD (Imperial)	1.06
Outside Diameter OD (Metric)	27.0
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)	0.5
Nominal Diameter (Metric)	20.0
Material	Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE)
Material Shortcut	TPE

-58°F to +275°F (-50°C to +135°C)

Package Quantity (Imperial) 10

Package Quantity (Metric) 10

Customs Number 3926904500

© 2022 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Conduit Fittings & Accessories category:

Click to view products by HellermannTyton manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

M3231GAB M3231GAC M3231GAE M3231GL M3231GT VC-937-16/RED VC-562-16/RED VC-1125-16/RED DM0240-1/2A 3408B

G6002 M4340GAE C2016-P C2012-P 3407B 561-87BG11BLK 561-75BG11B 1.533.1201.50 1.533.1601.51 1.533.2001.51 1.533.4001.50

1.533.5001.50 BVNV-P428 BVBV-P366 VC-687-16/RED 2276 2663-P 3405B C2070-P 3582V 2643-P 4975 2644-P 2955 M50 2404-P

C2008-P 2723-P 2291 2133-P 3048F VC12516 RC156-0500 DM0523-1/2A 1035A DMS0250-1A DMS0313-1A 1040A 1050A R1/8A

DMPC0490-1/2A